
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= GE
CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC; Date Recorded= 1999/12;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199912060004
91091

12/06/1999
09:44:12

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

199902120000
62861

199912060004
91111

12/06/1999
09:47:07

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

199809080003
48611

199912060004
92831

12/06/1999
01:05:22

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON,
MILDRED C

199312290004
16101

199912300005
26251

12/30/1999
11:13:29

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES CROWDER,
CHARLES

199311040003
48401

199912220005
16881

12/22/1999
09:11:07

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MEEKS,
DAVID E

199504030000
83751

199912220005
16891

12/22/1999
09:12:08

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES REKER,
ROSEMARY E

199310110003
14851

199912140005
03211

12/14/1999
11:07:08

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES RASMUSSEN,
MICHAEL V

199305050001
27311

199912200005
10931

12/20/1999
09:15:34

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES CAIN, STEVEN
M

199305210001
47091


