Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC; Date Recorded= 1999/12;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199912060004 91091	12/06/1999 09:44:12	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC					199902120000 62861	
199912060004 91111	12/06/1999 09:47:07	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC					199809080003 48611	
199912060004 92831	12/06/1999 01:05:22	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, MILDRED C					199312290004 16101	
199912300005 26251	12/30/1999 11:13:29	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CROWDER, CHARLES					199311040003 48401	
199912220005 16881	12/22/1999 09:11:07	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MEEKS, DAVID E					199504030000 83751	
199912220005 16891	12/22/1999 09:12:08	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	REKER, ROSEMARY E					199310110003 14851	
199912140005 03211		GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RASMUSSEN, MICHAEL V					199305050001 27311	
199912200005 10931	12/20/1999 09:15:34	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CAIN, STEVEN M					199305210001 47091	